ANGLICAN CHURCH OF AUSTRALIA
PROGRAM - EIGHTEENTH SESSION OF THE GENERAL SYNOD 2022 - RACV ROYAL PINES RESORT, GOLD COAST

Time

Sunday 8 May 2022

6.30 AM

7.00 AM

7.30 AM

8.00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30PM

1:00 PM

1:30PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

ARRIVALS

Coach transfers to
Resort from Brisbane
Airport

Coach transfers to
Resort from Gold
Coast Coast Airport

Hotel express check-
in available from
2.00pm

Provisional Business
Committee meeting at 3.30pm
Norfolk Room

Opening Synod Eucharist
Outdoor Tennnis Courts
6.00pm - 7.30pm

Monday 9 May 2022 Tuesday 10 May 2022 Wednesday 11 May 2022

Holy Communion
7.00am - 7.45am
Garden Chapel

Holy Communion
7.00am - 7.45am
Garden Chapel

Holy Communion
7.00am - 7.45am
Garden Chapel

Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall
8.45am - 9.15am

Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall
8.45am - 9.15am

Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall
8.45am - 9.15am

Order of the Day - Family Violence
at 11.00am

Order of the Day - Marriage, Human Sexuality and Same-sex
Relationships at 11.00am (if required)

Order of the Day - Anglican Lutheran Dialogue -
Perspectives in Mission at 12 noon

Order of the Day - Finance Presentation Introduction at 1.30pm

Order of the Day - Safe Ministry
3.30pm to 5.30pm

Order of the Day - Marriage, Human Sexuality and Same-sex
Relationships - 3.30pm to 5.30pm

Evening Prayer - Synod Hall Evening Prayer - Synod Hall
5.30pm - 6.00pm

Free Evening
Dinner offsite or in resort restaurants

Free time Free time

Thursday 12 May 2022

Holy Communion
7.00am - 7.45am
Garden Chapel

Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall
8.45am - 9.15am

Order of the Day - Finance Presentation Final at 1.30pm

Evening Prayer - Synod Hall
5.30pm - 6.00pm

Free time

Standing Committee Meeting
6.30pm - 7.00pm Jacaranda Room

Friday 13 May 2022

Time

7.00 AM

Holy C
7.00am - 7.45am
Garden Chapel

Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall
8.45am - 9.15am

DEPARTURES

Coach transfers from Resort to Brisbane Airport
departing

Coach transfers from Resort to Gold Coast Airport
departing

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM
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