ANGLICAN CHURCH OF AUSTRALIA

PROGRAM - EIGHTEENTH SESSION OF THE GENERAL SYNOD 2022 - RACV ROYAL PINES RESORT, GOLD COAST

Time	Sunday 8 May 2022		Monday 9 May 2022		Tuesday 10 May 2022		Wednesday 11 May 2022		Thursday 12 May 2022		Friday 13 May 2022 Time	
6.30 AM			Breakfast - Kalinda Restaurant - from 6.30am		Breakfast - Kalinda Restaurant - from 6.30am		Breakfast - Kalinda Restaurant - from 6.30am		Breakfast - Kalinda Restaurant - from 6.30am		Breakfast - Kalinda Restaurant - from 6.30am	
7.00 AM				Holy Communion 7.00am - 7.45am		Holy Communion 7.00am - 7.45am		Holy Communion 7.00am - 7.45am		Holy Communion 7.00am - 7.45am	Holy Communion 7.00am - 7.45am	7.00 AM
7.30 AM				Garden Chapel		Garden Chapel		Garden Chapel		Garden Chapel	Garden Chapel	7.30 AM
8.00 AM				Information Desk								8.00 AM
8:30 AM			from 7.00am Royal Benowa Foyer		Information Desk from 8.00am Royal Benowa Foyer		Information Desk from 8.00am Royal Benowa Foyer			Information Desk from 8.00am Royal Benowa Foyer	Information Desk from 8.00am Royal Benowa Foyer	8:30 AM
9:00 AM			Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall 8.45am - 9.15am		Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall 8.45am - 9.15am		Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall 8.45am - 9.15am			Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Hall 8.45am - 9.15am	Morning Prayer and Reflection on Scripture - Synod Ha 8.45am - 9.15am	9:00 AM
9:30 AM				Opening Business Session Synod Hall		Business Session Synod Hall		Business Session Synod Hall		Business Session Synod Hall	Business Session Synod Hall	9:30 AM
10:00 AM				9.15am - 10.30am		9.15am - 10.30am		9.15am - 10.30am	General Synod Elections -	9.15am - 10.30am	9.15am - 10.30am	10:00 AM
10:30 AM				Morning Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer 10.30am - 11.00am		Morning Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer 10.30am - 11.00am		Morning Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer 10.30am - 11.00am	Appellate Tribunal and Panel for the Special Tribunal	Morning Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer 10.30am - 11.00am	Morning Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer 10.30am - 11.00am	10:30 AM
					Nominations for all other elections	Order of the Day - Family Violence		Order of the Day - Marriage, Human Sexuality and Same-sex	Voting will take place			
11:00 AM				Business Session Synod Hall	under Rule III will close at 1.30pm on	at 11.00am		Relationships at 11.00am (if required)	between 8.00am and 1.30pm Thursday 12 May		Business Session	11:00 AM
11:30 AM				11.00am - 12.00pm	Tuesday 10 May 2022	Business Session		Business Session	2022	Business Session Synod Hall 11.00am - 12.30pm	Synod Hall 11.00am - 12.30pm	11:30 AM
12:00 PM				Order of the Day - Anglican Lutheran Dialogue -		Synod Hall 11.00am - 12.30pm		Synod Hall 11.00am - 12.30pm		11.00am - 12.5υμπ		12:00 PM
				Perspectives in Mission at 12 noon							Close of the 18th Session of General Synod	
12:30 PM				Lunch - Royal Benowa Foyer		Lunch - Royal Benowa Foyer		Lunch - Royal Benowa Foyer		Lunch - Royal Benowa Foyer		12:30 PM
1:00 PM				12.30pm - 1.30pm		12.30pm -1.30pm		12.30pm - 1.30pm		12.30pm - 1.30pm		1:00 PM
1:30 PM				Business Session Synod Hall 1.30pm - 3.00pm	Order of the Day - Finance Presentation Introduction at 1.30pm Business Session Synod Hall 1.30pm - 3.00pm		General Synod Elections - General Voting will take place between 10.30am and 6.30pm Wednesday		Order of the Day - Finance Presentation Final at 1.30pm Business Session Synod Hall 1.30pm - 3.00pm			1:30 PM
2:00 PM	ADDIVALE		Panel for Special Tribunal and Standing Committee will close at 7.30pm Monday 9 May 2022									2:00 PM
2:30 PM												2:30 PM
3:00 PM	ARRIVALS Coach transfers to	Hotel Express Check in Coach transfers to Reception Foyer		Afternoon Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer	Afternoon Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer 3.00pm - 3.30pm Order of the Day - Marriage, Human Sexuality and Same-sex		11 May 2022	Afternoon Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer	Afternoon Tea - Royal Benowa Foyer		3:00 PM	3:00 PM
	Resort from Brisbane			3.00pm - 3.30pm Order of the Day - Safe Ministry				3.00pm - 3.30pm	3.00pm - 3.30pm			
3:30 PM	Coach transfers to			3.30pm to 5.30pm		Relationships - 3.30pm to 5.30pm						3:30 PM
4:00 PM	Resort from Gold Coast Coast Airport	Provisional Business						Durings Continu		Dustiness Constan	DEPARTURES	4:00 PM
	Hotel express check-	Committee meeting at 3.30pm Norfolk Room		Business Session		Business Session		Business Session Synod Hall 3.30pm - 5.30pm		Business Session Synod Hall 3.30pm - 5.30pm	Coach transfers from Resort to Brisbane Airport	
4:30 PM	in available from 2.00pm	New Member Welcome		Synod Hall 3.30pm - 5.30pm		Synod Hall 3.30pm - 5.30pm					departing	4:30 PM
5:00 PM		4.30pm - 5.30pm Jacaranda Room									Coach transfers from Resort to Gold Coast Airport departing	5:00 PM
5:30 PM				Evening Prayer - Synod Hall		Evening Prayer - Synod Hall		Evening Prayer - Synod Hall		Evening Prayer - Synod Hall		5:30 PM
6:00 PM	Opening Synod Eucharist Outdoor Tennnis Courts		5.30pm - 6.00pm Dinner Royal Benowa Foyer 6.00pm - 7.30pm		5.30pm - 6.00pm		5.30pm - 6.00pm		5.30pm - 6.00pm		6:00 PM	
6:30 PM							Dinner	Free time			6:30 PM	
7:00 PM	Welcome Dinner Royal Benowa Foyer 7.45pm to 9.30pm						Royal Benowa Foyer 6.00pm - 7.30pm		Standing Committee Meeting 6.30pm - 7.00pm Jacaranda Room		7:00 PM	
7:30 PM					Free Evening							7:30 PM
8:00 PM				Business Session Synod Hall		Dinner offsite or in resort restaurants		Business Session Synod Hall		Dinner		8:00 PM
8:30 PM			7.30pm - 9.00pm Free time				7.30pm - 9.00pm Free time		Royal Benowa Foyer from 7.00pm			8:30 PM
9:00 PM												9:00 PM